14B NCAC 09
14B NCAC 09
14B NCAC 09
14A NCAC 09
14B NCAC 09
14B NCAC 09
14B NCAC 09
14B NCAC 09
14B NCAC 09
14B NCAC 09
14B NCAC 09
14B NCAC 09
14B NCAC 09
14B NCAC 09

History Note:

.0203
.0204
.0205
.0206
.0207
.0208
.0209
.0210
0211
.0212
.0213
.0214
.0215
.0216

ALLOWABLE COSTS

DISALLOWABLE COSTS

INDIRECT COSTS

MINIMUM DOLLAR AMOUNT FOR APPLICATION ACCEPTANCE
GRANT APPLICATION FORM AND REQUIREMENTS
APPLICATION SUBMISSION PROCEDURES

COST ASSUMPTION PLANS: FUND MATCHING REQUIREMENTS
GRANT PERIOD

PROCESSING MERITORIOUS APPLICATIONS

SELECTION CRITERIA

EVALUATIONS CRITERIA

METHOD OF PAYMENT

GRANT TERMINATION

NON-SUPPLANTING

Authority G.S. 143B-500 through 143B-507;

Eff. January 1, 1988;

Transferred from 14A NCAC 11 .0403-.0416 Eff. June 1, 2013;
Expired Eff. February 1, 2018 pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.3A.



