14B NCAC 09 .0203	ALLOWABLE COSTS
14B NCAC 09 .0204	DISALLOWABLE COSTS
14B NCAC 09 .0205	INDIRECT COSTS
14A NCAC 09 .0206	MINIMUM DOLLAR AMOUNT FOR APPLICATION ACCEPTANCE
14B NCAC 09 .0207	GRANT APPLICATION FORM AND REQUIREMENTS
14B NCAC 09 .0208	APPLICATION SUBMISSION PROCEDURES
14B NCAC 09 .0209	COST ASSUMPTION PLANS: FUND MATCHING REQUIREMENTS
14B NCAC 09 .0210	GRANT PERIOD
14B NCAC 09 .0211	PROCESSING MERITORIOUS APPLICATIONS
14B NCAC 09 .0212	SELECTION CRITERIA
14B NCAC 09 .0213	EVALUATIONS CRITERIA
14B NCAC 09 .0214	METHOD OF PAYMENT
14B NCAC 09 .0215	GRANT TERMINATION
14B NCAC 09 .0216	NON-SUPPLANTING

History Note: Authority G.S. 143B-500 through 143B-507; Eff. January 1, 1988; Transferred from 14A NCAC 11 .0403-.0416 Eff. June 1, 2013; Expired Eff. February 1, 2018 pursuant to G.S. 150B-21.3A.